
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
9 Motyka Vlastimil 155 141 180 183 161 148 968 161,33 183 141

15 Adamec Petr 132 125 158 157 141 141 854 142,33 158 125
16 Chlopčík Jiří 132 164 126 124 132 149 827 137,83 164 124
18 Ježík Petr 114 88 116 160 142 151 771 128,50 160 88
12 Kuchyňková Radka 141 149 142 147 147 141 867 144,50 149 141
8 Trulej Kamil 150 143 153 152 162 208 968 161,33 208 143

13 Hoop Lukáš 135 138 136 109 158 189 865 144,17 189 109
19 Kičmer Tomáš 79 167 82 150 127 109 714 119,00 167 79
7 Kubátko Vlastimil 148 182 151 148 187 153 969 161,50 187 148
4 Horák Ladislav 234 146 127 183 153 144 987 164,50 234 127

11 Kaplan Milan 144 173 142 153 172 115 899 149,83 173 115
6 Novák Josef 145 177 137 157 192 161 969 161,50 192 137

10 Jung Jindra 153 170 147 137 127 196 930 155,00 196 127
14 Novák Danek 151 145 169 126 137 127 855 142,50 169 126
3 Klusáčková Dana 146 183 169 192 184 204 1078 179,67 204 146
1 Klusáček Jirka 211 201 211 172 178 184 1157 192,83 211 172
2 Pazděra Jaroslav 149 174 195 184 168 210 1080 180,00 210 149

17 Klusáčková Kateřina 122 155 158 130 114 138 817 136,17 158 114
5 Maťaťa Marcel 173 126 157 166 170 192 984 164,00 192 126
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pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1157 Ø 192,83 211 172
2 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1080 Ø 180,00 210 149
3 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1078 Ø 179,67 204 146
4 Horák Ladislav ∑ 987 Ø 164,50 234 127
5 Maťaťa Marcel ∑ 984 Ø 164,00 192 126
6 Novák Josef ∑ 969 Ø 161,50 192 137
7 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 969 Ø 161,50 187 148
8 Trulej Kamil ∑ 968 Ø 161,33 208 143
9 Motyka Vlastimil ∑ 968 Ø 161,33 183 141

10 Jung Jindra ∑ 930 Ø 155,00 196 127
11 Kaplan Milan ∑ 899 Ø 149,83 173 115
12 Kuchyňková Radka ∑ 867 Ø 144,50 149 141
13 Hoop Lukáš ∑ 865 Ø 144,17 189 109
14 Novák Danek ∑ 855 Ø 142,50 169 126
15 Adamec Petr ∑ 854 Ø 142,33 158 125
16 Chlopčík Jiří ∑ 827 Ø 137,83 164 124
17 Klusáčková Kateřina ∑ 817 Ø 136,17 158 114
18 Ježík Petr ∑ 771 Ø 128,50 160 88
19 Kičmer Tomáš ∑ 714 Ø 119,00 167 79

výsledky umístění
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